
1 ACAPONETA 4,048,548 1,400,466 80,354 120,298 138,791 428,863 7,775 39,054 0 230,890 6,495,037

2 AHUACATLAN 2,770,135 924,349 106,956 49,336 56,657 12,062 5,356 26,905 0 159,066 4,110,823

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,680,986 861,207 111,871 36,149 41,447 461,300 5,504 27,645 0 163,443 4,389,553

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 5,141,804 2,368,388 96,835 309,670 335,379 2,770,927 19,321 97,049 0 573,767 11,713,141

5 COMPOSTELA 5,959,255 2,002,301 67,775 220,961 252,105 811,067 15,083 75,760 0 447,902 9,852,208

6 EL NAYAR 2,358,273 628,533 160,883 109,157 122,440 325,606 7,746 38,905 0 230,012 3,981,555

7 HUAJICORI 2,098,248 571,243 158,281 36,984 42,208 247,271 5,859 29,429 0 173,986 3,363,508

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,578,583 1,222,064 88,739 89,859 103,047 13,106 7,083 35,576 0 210,331 5,348,388

9 JALA 3,245,782 1,049,934 96,835 56,112 64,262 8,998 6,721 33,758 0 199,579 4,761,980

10 LA YESCA 2,023,168 599,877 152,353 42,278 48,292 1 4,990 25,064 0 148,183 3,044,206

11 ROSAMORADA 3,407,295 1,263,445 95,968 111,492 128,904 10,505 7,636 38,353 0 226,746 5,290,343

12 RUIZ 3,745,752 1,244,791 85,414 73,518 84,035 0 7,295 36,644 0 216,643 5,494,092

13 SAN BLAS 4,902,556 1,774,301 67,342 131,323 150,198 486,551 7,796 39,159 0 231,510 7,790,735

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,540,929 777,764 120,257 24,666 28,519 574,188 5,630 28,279 0 167,190 4,267,421

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 3,093,431 1,055,843 96,835 75,199 86,697 1,155,792 5,708 28,672 0 169,512 5,767,689

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 8,730,526 3,661,049 47,968 294,896 337,661 1,847,091 13,947 70,053 0 414,160 15,417,350

17 TECUALA 4,030,763 1,342,337 82,378 129,086 149,057 0 8,291 41,645 0 246,212 6,029,769

18 TEPIC 38,071,621 15,650,969 28,739 1,183,663 1,346,840 29,852 46,912 235,633 0 1,393,092 57,987,320

19 TUXPAN 4,161,736 1,587,738 77,896 98,843 114,075 0 7,629 38,319 0 226,549 6,312,784

20 XALISCO 4,001,804 1,370,985 89,896 152,513 171,872 1,312,510 10,213 51,297 0 303,272 7,464,361

110,591,195 41,357,583 1,913,575 3,346,000 3,802,484 10,495,690 206,494 1,037,198 0 6,132,045 178,882,265

 

1 ACAPONETA 12,867

2 AHUACATLAN 3,189

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 1,206

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 1,357,268

5 COMPOSTELA 60,723

6 EL NAYAR 152

7 HUAJICORI 36

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 10,574

9 JALA 1,956

10 LA YESCA 1,043

11 ROSAMORADA 2,439

12 RUIZ 2,052

13 SAN BLAS 9,022

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 420

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 3,307

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 48,816

17 TECUALA 5,305

18 TEPIC 3,179,003

19 TUXPAN 2,453

20 XALISCO 66,796

4,768,627

1 ACAPONETA 4,048,548 1,400,466 80,354 120,298 151,658 428,863 7,775 39,054 0 230,890 6,507,905

2 AHUACATLAN 2,770,135 924,349 106,956 49,336 59,846 12,062 5,356 26,905 0 159,066 4,114,012

3 AMATLAN DE CAÑAS 2,680,986 861,207 111,871 36,149 42,653 461,300 5,504 27,645 0 163,443 4,390,759

4 BAHIA DE BANDERAS 5,141,804 2,368,388 96,835 309,670 1,692,647 2,770,927 19,321 97,049 0 573,767 13,070,408

5 COMPOSTELA 5,959,255 2,002,301 67,775 220,961 312,828 811,067 15,083 75,760 0 447,902 9,912,931

6 EL NAYAR 2,358,273 628,533 160,883 109,157 122,592 325,606 7,746 38,905 0 230,012 3,981,707

7 HUAJICORI 2,098,248 571,243 158,281 36,984 42,243 247,271 5,859 29,429 0 173,986 3,363,544

8 IXTLAN DEL RIO 3,578,583 1,222,064 88,739 89,859 113,622 13,106 7,083 35,576 0 210,331 5,358,962

9 JALA 3,245,782 1,049,934 96,835 56,112 66,218 8,998 6,721 33,758 0 199,579 4,763,936

10 LA YESCA 2,023,168 599,877 152,353 42,278 49,334 1 4,990 25,064 0 148,183 3,045,249

11 ROSAMORADA 3,407,295 1,263,445 95,968 111,492 131,343 10,505 7,636 38,353 0 226,746 5,292,783

12 RUIZ 3,745,752 1,244,791 85,414 73,518 86,087 0 7,295 36,644 0 216,643 5,496,144

13 SAN BLAS 4,902,556 1,774,301 67,342 131,323 159,220 486,551 7,796 39,159 0 231,510 7,799,757

14 SAN PEDRO LAGUINILLAS 2,540,929 777,764 120,257 24,666 28,939 574,188 5,630 28,279 0 167,190 4,267,841

15 SANTA MARIA DEL ORO 3,093,431 1,055,843 96,835 75,199 90,004 1,155,792 5,708 28,672 0 169,512 5,770,996

16 SANTIAGO IXCUINTLA 8,730,526 3,661,049 47,968 294,896 386,476 1,847,091 13,947 70,053 0 414,160 15,466,166

17 TECUALA 4,030,763 1,342,337 82,378 129,086 154,362 0 8,291 41,645 0 246,212 6,035,074

18 TEPIC 38,071,621 15,650,969 28,739 1,183,663 4,525,843 29,852 46,912 235,633 0 1,393,092 61,166,324

19 TUXPAN 4,161,736 1,587,738 77,896 98,843 116,527 0 7,629 38,319 0 226,549 6,315,237

20 XALISCO 4,001,804 1,370,985 89,896 152,513 238,668 1,312,510 10,213 51,297 0 303,272 7,531,157

110,591,195 41,357,583 1,913,575 3,346,000 8,571,112 10,495,690 206,494 1,037,198 0 6,132,045 183,650,892
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ANEXO VII

Total
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